
CALCOFI  CRUISE  1511
25 OCTOBER - 12 NOVEMBER 2015

10 METER CHLOROPHYLL-a 
CONTOURS mg/m3

 
 

10 METER 
CONTOUR INTERVAL 0.1kg/m3

FIGURE 3A
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POINT
CONCEPTION

POINT
CONCEPTION

SAN
DIEGO

SAN
DIEGO

.25
.50

.50

1

.12

.12

.50

.50
2

.25

23.5
23.7

23.8

24.0

23.6

24.3

23.4

23.6

24.0

24.2

23.1
23.0

24.1

23.7


